For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Incoming Summary

Leicester Road Inbound 3jul-6aug25

Day/Time Ending

Leicester Road Inbound 3jul-6aug25

Incoming
15/08/2025
5 MPH
Instant
03/07/2025
32.8 MPH
72670

60 MPH
85494
2533

Time

09:22:16

16:00:00

on

5 Day

through

25/07/2025

06/08/2025 09:59:59

05:25:00

7 Day

08:00
17:00

35

32.8

27.5

25.0 MPH
27.32
Monday

2682
168
311

to

Tuesday

35.0 MPH

Wednesday

2442
136
264

Thursday Friday

Saturday

Sunday

531
4.0
38.1
7.9

85th pctl (MPH)

495
3.6
38.2
7.8

85th pctl cnts

593
5.2
38.2
8.2

Total Cnts

538 806
4.0 5.2
38.2 38.3
7.3 7.5

from Thu-Jul-03-2025-04-00-PM to Wed-Aug-06-2025-09-59-AM

Max Speed Avg Speeder

518
5.2
38.3
10.0

% Speeders

399
4.8
38.4
10.8

Avg Speed



Vehicle Counts
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Leicester Road Inbound 2jul-6aug25

Volume By Speed Histogram
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For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Incoming Summary

Leicester Road Outbound 3jul-6aug25

Day/Time Ending

Leicester Road Outbound 3jul-6aug25

Incoming
08/08/2025
5 MPH
Instant
03/07/2025
34.2 MPH
73752

60 MPH
86767
2570

Time

12:02:16

16:00:00

on

5 Day

through

08/07/2025

06/08/2025 09:59:59

13:15:00

7 Day

07:00
17:00

35

34.2

28.7

25.0 MPH
289
Monday

2707
298
205

to

Tuesday

35.0 MPH

Wednesday

2478
232
183

Thursday Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1316
9.8
38.4
8.9

85th pctl (MPH)

1374
9.8
38.4
8.6

85th pctl cnts

1369
11.2
38.4
8.7

Total Cnts

1363 1490
10.2 10.2
38.5 38.5
8.3 8.8

from Thu-Jul-03-2025-04-00-PM to Wed-Aug-06-2025-09-59-AM

Max Speed Avg Speeder

1280
121
38.6
11.2

% Speeders

973

115
38.6
12.0

Avg Speed



Vehicle Counts
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Leicester Road Outbound 3jul-6aug2s

Volume By Speed Histogram
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